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Zoning Amendment Figures 

 

Existing Zoning: Neighborhood 
Commercial (CN) 

Proposed Zoning: Corridor Mixed Use 
(CMU) 

SITE LM-7: WHIPPLE AND LISTON WAY 
ADDRESS: 1780 WHIPPLE RD 

475-141-13-2 475-141-13-2 

Existing Zoning: Neighborhood 
Commercial (CN) 

Proposed Zoning: Corridor Mixed Use 
(CMU) 

SITE LM-8: WHIPPLE AND MEDALLION DRIVE 
ADDRESS: 1800 WHIPPLE RD 

475-141-2 475-141-2 
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SITE LM-10: MISSION AND TAMARACK DRIVE SITE 
ADDRESS: 33090 MISSION BOULEVARD 

Existing Zoning: Neighborhood 
Commercial (CN) 

Proposed Zoning: Corridor Mixed Use 
(CMU) 

87-36-148 87-36-148 

87-36-149 87-36-149 

Existing Zoning: Neighborhood 
Commercial (CN) & R 5000 

SITE LM-9: WHIPPLE/CEMEX SITE 
ADDRESS: 920, 900, 884, 854, 884 WHIPPLE ROAD 

Proposed Zoning: RM 1500 

486-18-69 

486-18-61 

486-18-70 

486-18-71 
486-18-63 

486-18-62 

486-18-60 
486-18-59 

486-18-69 

486-18-61 

486-18-70 

486-18-71 

486-18-63 

486-18-62 

486-18-60 
486-18-59 

486-18-65-2 

486-18-64 

486-18-65-2 

486-18-64 
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SITE LM-11: MISSION AND F STREET SITE 
ADDRESS: 33549 MISSION BOULEVARD 

Existing Zoning: Community Commercial 
(CC) 

Proposed Zoning: Corridor Mixed Use 
(CMU) 

486-6-30 486-6-30 

SITE LM-12: VALLEJO ST. AND GRANGER AVE. SITE 
ADDRESS: 30793 VALLEJO STREET 

Existing Zoning: RS 6000 Proposed Zoning: RM 2500 

483-10-12-1 483-10-12-1 
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Existing Zoning: Specialty Commercial 
(CS)  

Proposed Zoning: Village Mixed Use 
Commercial (VMU)  

SITE LM-13: SMITH STREET SITE 
ADDRESS: 3995, 3969, 3955 SMITH STREET 

483-10-22-3 

483-10-19-1 

483-10-21-1 483-10-20 

483-10-22-3 

483-10-19-1 

483-10-21-1 483-10-20 

Existing Zoning: Light Industrial (ML)  Proposed Zoning: RM 1500 

SITE LM-14: DIAMOND MINE MINI-STORAGE SITE 
ADDRESS: 4400 HORNER STREET 

482-27-16-1 482-27-16-1 
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SITE LM-15: UNION CITY BOULEVARD SITE 
ADDRESS: 30500-30600 UNION CITY BOULEVARD 

Existing Zoning: Special Industrial (MS)  Proposed Zoning: Village Mixed Use 
Commercial (VMU)  
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